
MANUFACTURERS SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

DEALER MANUFACTURING PLANT
MCKEE AUTO CENTER INC. REV REC GROUP

1031 US 224 E DECATUR, IN 46733
INV. REF NO.

ADDRESS DATE OF MANUFACTURER
MODEL YEAR400 FIRST AVE

PO BOX 160
PERRY, IA 50220
USA

BRAND – MODEL - COLOR 2026
Discovery LXE: 724 44B Serenity/Roasted Almond Glaze

VEHICLE SERIAL NUMBER VIN

THE FOLLOWING ITEMS ARE STANDARD ON THIS MODEL
AT NO EXTRA CHARGE

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE OF THIS
MODEL 660,926.20
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT INSTALLED ON THIS VEHICLE BY
MANUFACTURER

10" TOUCH SCREEN DASH RADIO
12 VOLT LED LIGHTS
3 ROOF MOUNTED A/C
3 SPEED POWER ROOF VENT
4-POINT AUTO LEVELING SYSTEM
50 AMP SERVICE
8.0KW GENERATOR-DIESEL
AIR HORN
ALUM FRAME WALLS, FLR, CEILING
ALUMINUM WHEELS
APPROX 105 GAL FRESH WATER TANK
APPROX 50 GAL WASTE TANK
APPROX 75 GAL GREY WATER TANK
AQUA HOT HYDRONIC HEATING
ARCHED ROOF W/DUCTED A/C SYS
AUTO GENERATOR START
AUX BATTERY DISCONNECT SWITCH
AUXILIARY START CIRCUIT
BEDROOM LED TV
CENTRAL VACUUM SYSTEM
COOKTOP- 2 BRNR INDUCTION
DECORATIVE GALLEY BACKSPLASH
DELUXE EXTERIOR GRAPHICS
DOUBLE SS FARMHOUSE SINK
DUAL GLAZED RADIUS WINDOWS
ENERGY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
EXTERIOR ENTERTAINMENT CENTER
EXTERIOR LADDER
FIBERGLASS FRONT & REAR CAPS
FIRE EXTINGUISHER
FOAM MATTRESS - KING
FREEDOM BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION
FRONT MASK/CLEAR
FULL BODY PAINT
HARDWOOD CABINET DOORS
HEATED TILE FLOOR
HINGED WARD DOORS W/MIRRORS
INVERTER/CONVERTER 2800 WATTS
KEYLESS ENTRY
LIVING ROOM LED TV
MANUAL DOUBLE ROLLER BLINDS
MANUAL GENERATOR SLIDE
MICROWAVE CONVECTION OVEN
MULTI-PLEX 12V SWITCHING
ONE PIECE FIBERGLASS ROOF
OWNERCARE WARRANTY
PASS SEAT W/POWER FOOT REST
PORCELAIN TILE FLOORING
PORCELAIN TOILET W/MACERATOR
PWR WINDSHIELD SHADES & BLINDS
REAR BK-UP VIDEO/AUDIO CAMERA
REAR ROCKGUARD
REMOTE HTD RV MIRRORS W/CAMERA
RESIDENTIAL REFER W/ ICE&WATER
RESIDENTIAL STYLE TILED SHOWER
ROOF MOUNT AWNING PKG
SATELLITE RADIO READY
SIDE HINGED LUGGAGE DOORS
SMART WHEEL
SMOKE DETECTOR
SOFT TOUCH DRI/PASS RECL SEATS
SOLID SURFACE COUNTER TOPS
SOUNDBAR
STACKABLE WASHER/DRYER
TELESCOPIC/TILT STEERING WHEEL
TRAILER HITCH - 15000LB CAP
REV RV RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICE AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
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Option Description
004
01

098
099
111
209
215
256
473
485
500
535
563
830
903
916
SS

004_Freightliner Chassis-450HP
Serenity
098_Satellite Starlink System
099_Delete Standard Satellite
111_Exterior Freezer
209_Motion Power Lounge
215_Drop Down Twin Bed
256_Roof Mounted Patio Awning 2nd D/S
473_Brakesync FCCC
485_Blind Spot Detection
500_Slide Out End Wall Graphic Match
535_SOC Exterior Graphic/Paint
563_Technology Package
830_Booth Dinette
903_RVIA Cert Tag
916_Heated Tile Floor - Rear
Roasted Almond Glaze

OPTIONS SUBTOTAL 37,944.00
VEHICLE TOTAL 698,870.20
DESTINATION CHARGE 0.00
DEALER PREP.
OTHER
TOTAL AMOUNT 698,870.20

TOTAL AMOUNT DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES OR LICENSE FEES. THE
PRICE SHOWN ABOVE MAY OR MAY NOT BE REPRESENTATIVE OF THE ACTUAL SELLING
PRICE OF SIMILAR RECREATIONAL VEHICLE IN YOUR AREA.


