MANUFACTURERS SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE









MODEL YEAR

DEALER N

MANUFACTURING PLANT

MCKEE AUTO CENTER INC. REV REC GROUP INV. REF NO.

1031 US 224 E DECATUR, IN 46733

Discovery LXE: 724 44B

ADDRESS

PERRY, IA 50220

DATE OF MANUFACTURER

400 FIRST AVE
PO BOX 160

BRAND – MODEL - COLOR

Serenity/Roasted Almond Glaze

USA

VEHICLE SERIAL NUMBER	VIN
TELLICIE SELLICIE LIGITISELL	

THE FOLLOWING ITEMS ARE STANDARD ON THIS MODEL			RER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE OF THIS	660,926.20
AT NO EXTRA CHARGE		MODEL		-
0" TOUCH SCREEN DASH RADIO 2 VOLT LED LIGHTS	NC NC	OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT INSTALLED ON THIS VEHICLE BY		
ROOF MOUNTED A/C	NC	MANUFACTURER		
SPEED POWER ROOF VENT	NC			
-POINT AUTO LEVELING SYSTEM	NC	Option	Description	
0 AMP SERVICE	NC	004	004 Freightliner Chassis-450HP	
.0KW GENERATOR-DIESEL	NC	01	Serenity	
IR HORN	NC	098	098 Satellite Starlink System	
LUM FRAME WALLS, FLR, CEILING	NC	099	099 Delete Standard Satellite	
LUMINUM WHEELS	NC	111	111 Exterior Freezer	
PPROX 105 GAL FRESH WATER TANK	NC	209	209 Motion Power Lounge	
PPROX 50 GAL WASTE TANK	NC	215	215_Drop Down Twin Bed	
PPROX 75 GAL GREY WATER TANK	NC	256	256_Roof Mounted Patio Awning 2nd D/S	
QUA HOT HYDRONIC HEATING	NC	473	473_Brakesync FCCC	
RCHED ROOF W/DUCTED A/C SYS	NC	485	485_Blind Spot Detection	
JUTO GENERATOR START	NC	500	500_Slide Out End Wall Graphic Match	
UX BATTERY DISCONNECT SWITCH	NC	535	535_SOC Exterior Graphic/Paint	
UXILIARY START CIRCUIT EDROOM LED TV	NC NC	563	563_Technology Package	
ENTRAL VACUUM SYSTEM	NC	830	830_Booth Dinette	
OOKTOP- 2 BRNR INDUCTION	NC	903	903_RVIA Cert Tag	
DECORATIVE GALLEY BACKSPLASH	NC	916	916_Heated Tile Floor - Rear	
DELUXE EXTERIOR GRAPHICS	NC	SS	Roasted Almond Glaze	
OUBLE SS FARMHOUSE SINK	NC	1		
UAL GLAZED RADIUS WINDOWS	NC			
NERGY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM	NC			
XTERIOR ENTERTAINMENT CENTER	NC			
XTERIOR LADDER	NC			
IBERGLASS FRONT & REAR CAPS	NC			
IRE EXTINGUISHER	NC			
OAM MATTRESS - KING	NC			
REEDOM BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION	NC			
RONT MASK/CLEAR	NC			
ULL BODY PAINT	NC			
IARDWOOD CABINET DOORS	NC			
IEATED TILE FLOOR	NC NC			
IINGED WARD DOORS W/MIRRORS NVERTER/CONVERTER 2800 WATTS	NC			
EYLESS ENTRY	NC			
IVING ROOM LED TV	NC			
MANUAL DOUBLE ROLLER BLINDS	NC			
MANUAL GENERATOR SLIDE	NC	1		
MICROWAVE CONVECTION OVEN	NC			
MULTI-PLEX 12V SWITCHING	NC			
NE PIECE FIBERGLASS ROOF	NC			
WNERCARE WARRANTY	NC	1		
ASS SEAT W/POWER FOOT REST	NC	1		
ORCELAIN TILE FLOORING	NC	1		
ORCELAIN TOILET W/MACERATOR	NC	1		
WR WINDSHIELD SHADES & BLINDS	NC			
EAR BK-UP VIDEO/AUDIO CAMERA	NC			
EAR ROCKGUARD	NC	1		
EMOTE HTD RV MIRRORS W/CAMERA	NC			
ESIDENTIAL REFER W/ ICE&WATER	NC		OPTIONS SUBTOTAL	37,944.0
ESIDENTIAL STYLE TILED SHOWER OOF MOUNT AWNING PKG	NC NC	<u> </u>	VEHICLE TOTAL	
ATELLITE RADIO READY	NC NC		VEHICLE TOTAL	698,870.2
IDE HINGED LUGGAGE DOORS	NC		DESTINATION CHARGE	0.0
MART WHEEL	NC		DEALER PREP.	
MOKE DETECTOR	NC	-		
OFT TOUCH DRI/PASS RECL SEATS	NC		OTHER	
OLID SURFACE COUNTER TOPS	NC		TOTAL AMOUNT	698,870.2
OUNDBAR	NC	TOTAL AMOUN	T DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES OF	R LICENSE FEES. THE
TACKABLE WASHER/DRYER	NC		ABOVE MAY OR MAY NOT BE REPRESENTATIVE OF	
	NC	PRICE OF SIMILAR RECREATIONAL VEHICLE IN YOUR AREA.		
ELESCOPIC/TILT STEERING WHEEL				